1 Design, supply, 

installation, testing and 

commissioning of IP 

based CCTV 

Surveillance System 

along with associated 

works at 4(Four) LPG 

plants and 1(One) AFS 

locations under Madhya 

Pradesh State Office 

As per tender 
document attached 
i.e; Rs. 
220215389/- 
(Twenty Two Crore 
Two Lakhs Fifteen 
Thousand Three 
Hundred Eighty 
Nine only) 

As per Tender 

No: RCIL WR-BPL0 

MKTG(EB)/1/MAY-

02/03 

Dtd. 29/05/2023 

05-06-2023 
15:00 Hrs. 

05-06-2023 
18:00 Hrs. 

As per Tender 
No: RCIL WR-BPL0 

MKTG(EB)/1/MAY-

02/03 

Dtd. 29/05/2023 

Type of Bid ‘TWO COVER BID (1) Technical / Commercial

[...]

5 Completion Period As per Tender Ref :- RCIL WR-BPL0 

MKTG(EB)/1/MAY-02/03   Dtd. 29/05/2023 and 
Tender Ref. WRCC/2023-24/PT/06   

Dtd. 26/04/2023 & subsequent corrigenda. 
6 Estimated Value of Work As per tender attached (Tender Ref. 

WRCC/2023-24/PT/06  Dtd. 26/04/2023) 

Rs. 220215389/- (Twenty Two Crore Two 
Lakhs Fifteen Thousand Three Hundred Eighty 
Nine only) 

Tender and all corrigenda will be made available at RailTel Corporation of India’s portal 

https://www.railtelindia.com. EMD Fee of Rs. 883629.61/-  as per tender clause 

(For Bank detail Refer Annexure XI) 

# As per Tender No: RCIL WR-BPL0 MKTG(EB)/1/MAY-02/03   Dtd.

[...]

System along with associated works at various 
locations under Madhya Pradesh State Office as 
per Detailed Annexure-SOR-001 attached with 
tender documents. 

1.00 LS 49,428,571.00           18.00% 18.00% 8,897,142.78    100.00%  8,897,142.78                     -   49,428,571.00              49,428,571.00              

INR  Four Crore Ninety Four Lakh Twenty Eight 
Thousand Five Hundred & Seventy One  Only

2.01

Ujjain BP -  LOT A
Design, supply, installation, testing and 
commissioning of IP Based CCTV Surveillance 
System along with associated works at various 
locations under  Madhya Pradesh State Office   as 
per Detailed Annexure-SOR-002 attached with 
tender documents. 

1.00 LS 47,877,628.00           18.00% 18.00% 8,617,973.04    100.00%  8,617,973.04                     -   47,877,628.00              47,877,628.00              

INR  Four Crore Seventy Eight Lakh Seventy Seven 
Thousand Six Hundred & Twenty Eight  Only

3.01

Raipur AFS - LOT A
Design, supply, installation, testing and 
commissioning of IP Based CCTV Surveillance 
System along with associated works at various 
locations under Madhya Pradesh State Office as 
per Detailed Annexure-SOR-003 attached with 
tender documents. 

1.00 LS 10,088,650.00           18.00% 18.00% 1,815,957.00    0.00%                   -      1,815,957.00 11,904,607.00              10,088,650.00              

INR  One Crore Eighty Eight Thousand Six Hundred & 
Fifty  Only

4.01

Guna BP - LOT B
Design, supply, installation, testing and 
commissioning of IP Based CCTV Surveillance 
System along with associated works at various 
locations under Madhya Pradesh State Office as 
per Detailed Annexure-SOR-004 attached with 
tender documents. 

1.00 LS 39,444,977.00           18.00% 18.00% 7,100,095.86    100.00%  7,100,095.86                     -   39,444,977.00              39,444,977.00              

INR  Three Crore Ninety Four Lakh Forty Four 
Thousand Nine Hundred & Seventy Seven  Only

5.01

Raipur BP- LOT B
Design, supply, installation, testing and 
commissioning of IP Based CCTV Surveillance 
System along with associated works at various 
locations under Madhya Pradesh State Office State 
Officeas per Detailed Annexure-SOR-005 attached 
with tender documents. 

1.00 LS 39,783,386.00           18.00% 18.00% 7,161,009.48    100.00%  7,161,009.48                     -   39,783,386.00              39,783,386.00              

INR  Three Crore Ninety Seven Lakh Eighty Three 
Thousand Three Hundred & Eighty Six  Only

Total in Figures 188,439,169.00     186,623,212.00     
INR  Eighteen Crore Sixty Six Lakh Twenty Three 
Thousand Two Hundred & Twelve  Only

Quoted Rate in Figures Select 0.00 0.00
INR Zero Only

Quoted Rate in Words

PRICE SCHEDULEPercentage BoQ
(This BOQ template must not be modified/replaced by the bidder and the same should be uploaded after filling the relevent columns, else the bidder is liable to be rejected for this tender.